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99.01-100.00 17 0.12% 17 0.12%
98.01-99.00 0 0.00% 17 0.12%
97.01-98.00 39 0.26% 56 0.38%
96.01-97.00 0 0.00% 56 0.38%
95.01-96.00 63 0.43% 119 0.81%
94.01-95.00 0 0.00% 119 0.81%
93.01-94.00 94 0.64% 213 1.44%
92.01-93.00 0 0.00% 213 1.44%
91.01-92.00 111 0.75% 324 2.19%
90.01-91.00 0 0.00% 324 2.19%
89.01-90.00 140 0.95% 464 3.14%
88.01-89.00 0 0.00% 464 3.14%
87.01-88.00 145 0.98% 609 4.12%
86.01-87.00 0 0.00% 609 4.12%
85.01-86.00 154 1.04% 763 5.17%
84.01-85.00 0 0.00% 763 5.17%
83.01-84.00 177 1.20% 940 6.37%
82.01-83.00 0 0.00% 940 6.37%
81.01-82.00 162 1.10% 1102 7.46%
80.01-81.00 0 0.00% 1102 7.46%
79.01-80.00 194 1.31% 1296 8.78%
78.01-79.00 0 0.00% 1296 8.78%
77.01-78.00 181 1.23% 1477 10.00%
76.01-77.00 0 0.00% 1477 10.00%
75.01-76.00 212 1.44% 1689 11.44%
74.01-75.00 0 0.00% 1689 11.44%
73.01-74.00 188 1.27% 1877 12.711%
72.01-73.00 0 0.00% 1877 12.711%
71.01-72.00 192 1.30% 2069 14.01%
70.01-71.00 0 0.00% 2069 14.01%
69.01-70.00 215 1.46% 2284 15.47%
68.01-69.00 1 0.01% 2285 15.47%
67.01-68.00 228 1.54% 2513 17.02%
66.01-67.00 0 0.00% 2513 17.02%
65.01-66.00 235 1.59% 2748 18.61%
64.01-65.00 0 0.00% 2748 18.61%
63.01-64.00 207 1.40% 2955 20.01%
62.01-63.00 0 0.00% 2955 20.01%
61.01-62.00 2472 1.64% 3197 21.65%
60.01-61.00 0 0.00% 3197 21.65%
59.01-60.00 252 1.71% 3449 23.36%
58.01-59.00 0 0.00% 3449 23.36%
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57.01-58.00 254 1.72% 3703 25.08%
56.01-57.00 0 0.00% 3703 25.08%
55.01-56.00 249 1.69% 3952 26.76%
54.01-55.00 0 0.00% 3952 26.76%
53.01-54.00 288 1.95% 4240 28.711%
52.01-53.00 0 0.00% 4240 28.11%
51.01-52.00 306 2.07% 4546 30.78%
50.01-51.00 0 0.00% 4546 30.78%
49.01-50.00 305 2.07% 4851 32.85%
48.01-49.00 0 0.00% 4851 32.85%
47.01-48.00 320 2.17% 5171 35.02%
46.01-47.00 0 0.00% 5171 35.02%
45.01-46.00 368 2.49% 5539 37.51%
44.01-45.00 1 0.01% 5540 37.52%
43.01-44.00 348 2.36% 5888 39.87%
47.01-43.00 0 0.00% 5888 39.87%
41.01-42.00 408 2.76% 6296 472.64%
40.01-41.00 0 0.00% 6296 472.64%
39.01-40.00 478 3.24% 6774 45.87%
38.01-39.00 1 0.01% 6775 45.88%
37.01-38.00 551 3.73% 7326 49.61%
36.01-37.00 0 0.00% 7326 49.61%
35.01-36.00 589 3.99% 7915 53.60%
34.01-35.00 0 0.00% 7915 53.60%
33.01-34.00 668 4.52% 8583 58.12%
32.01-33.00 0 0.00% 8583 58.12%
31.01-32.00 711 4.81% 9294 62.94%
30.01-31.00 1 0.01% 9295 62.94%
29.01-30.00 768 5.20% 10063 68.15%
28.01-29.00 0 0.00% 10063 68.15%
27.01-28.00 859 5.82% 10922 73.96%
26.01-27.00 0 0.00% 10922 73.96%
25.01-26.00 939 6.36% 11861 80.32%
24.01-25.00 2 0.01% 11863 80.33%
23.01-24.00 764 5.17% 12627 85.51%
22.01-23.00 2 0.01% 12629 85.52%
21.01-22.00 634 4.29% 13263 89.82%
20.01-21.00 0 0.00% 13263 89.82%
19.01-20.00 425 2.88% 13688 92.69%
18.01-19.00 0 0.00% 13688 92.69%
17.01-18.00 233 1.58% 13921 94.27%
16.01-17.00 0 0.00% 13921 94.27%
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15.01-16.00 152 1.03% 14073 95.30%
14.01-15.00 1 0.01% 14074 95.31%
13.01-14.00 76 0.51% 14150 95.82%
12.01-13.00 0 0.00% 14150 95.82%
11.01-12.00 31 0.21% 14181 96.03%
10.01-11.00 0 0.00% 14181 96.03%
9.01-10.00 15 0.10% 14196 96.13%
8.01-9.00 0 0.00% 14196 96.13%
7.01-8.00 6 0.04% 14202 96.17%
6.01-7.00 0 0.00% 14202 96.17%
5.01-6.00 1 0.01% 14203 96.18%
4.01-5.00 0 0.00% 14203 96.18%
3.01-4.00 1 0.01% 14204 96.19%
2.01-3.00 0 0.00% 14204 96.19%
1.01-2.00 0 0.00% 14204 96.19%
0.01-1.00 0 0.00% 14204 96.19%
0.00-0.00 563 3.81% 14767 100.00%




